Pixnesprinten 11.2.2023

Startlista
© Malax IF

Kilpailun sarjat: NO8; M08; N10; M10; N12; M12; N14; M14; N16; M16; NYL; N45; M35
; M45; MYL

NO8 Naiset 8 vuotta 0.7 km V

Lahto Sarja Lisenssi Nro Nimi Seura
11.00.20 NO8 60595067 47 Meliina Hermans Oravais IF
11.00.40 NO8 60425037 48 Saga Blomback Jurvan Urheilijat
11.01.00 NOS8 60619263 49 Ingrid Hansten Malax IF
11.01.20 NO8 60703845 50 Linnea Kinnari Jurvan Urheilijat
11.01.40 NO8 60590682 51 Astrid Nystén IF Femman
11.02.00 NO8 60416226 52 Lova Ekholm IF Minken
11.02.20 NO8 60541260 53 Nella Ruotsalainen Teuvan Rivakka
KLASSLISTA
MO8 Miehet 8 vuotta 0.7 km V

Lahto Sarja Lisenssi Nro Nimi Seura
11.03.20 MO8 60648420 56 Melvin Andreas Johannes Petalax IK
11.03.40 MO8 60650579 57 Noah Emil Kanto Malax IF
11.04.00 MO8 60453074 58 Sven Nilsson IF Minken
11.04.20 MO8 60651426 59 Lukas Enberg Malax IF
11.04.40 MO8 60705241 60 Alvar Wiklund NérpKraftSkidf
11.05.00 MO8 60694135 61 Theodore Karp Malax IF
11.05.20 MO8 60609886 62 FEero Ruostetoja Kyrdén Voima
11.05.40 M08 60609015 63 Charlie Back Malax IF
11.06.00 MO8 60693069 64 Theo Elliot Sjdberg Malax IF
11.06.20 MO8 60501092 65 Vincent Gulin NédrpKraftSkidf
11.06.40 MO8 60629718 66 Noah Ollikainen Malax IF
KLASSLISTA
N10 Naiset 10 vuotta 0.7 km V

Lahtoé Sarja Lisenssi Nro Nimi Seura
11.07.40 NI10 60619732 69 Anni Svahn Malax IF
11.08.00 NI10 60144927 70 Ylva Wikblom IF Minken
11.08.20 N10 60152723 71 Alina Appel Malax IF
11.08.40 N10 60600111 72 Isa Ingberg NarpKraftSkidf
11.09.00 N10 60619291 73 Line Udd Malax IF
11.09.20 N10 60303604 74 Saga Nordkvist Sundom IF
11.09.40 N10 60694970 75 Elin Udd Malax IF
11.10.00 N10 60559670 76 My Eklund Petalax IK



11.10.20 N10
11.10.40 N10
11.11.00 N10
11.11.20 N10
11.11.40 N10
11.12.00 N10
KLASSLISTA

60538566
60315332
60180360
60503854
60392698
60590681

M10 Miehet 10 vuotta 0.7 km V

Lahtdé Sarja
11.13.00 M10
11.13.20 M10
11.13.40 M10
11.14.00 M10
11.14.20 M10
11.14.40 M10
11.15.00 M10
11.15.20 M10
11.15.40 M10
11.16.00 M10
11.16.20 M10
11.16.40 M10
KLASSLISTA

Lisenssi

10004456
60603879
60649126
60304222
60541026
50000703
60416195
60626227
60618296
60479435
40459227
60591821

N12 Naiset 12 vuotta 0.85 km V
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KLASSLISTA

Lisenssi

60179763
10004553
60713713
60165271
60181376
60241223
60609017
60346417
60160162
60450535
404746014
60169995
60339350
60158559
60152704
60500258
40468424
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Nro

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Nro

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Emma Mitts
Bianca Strdm
Signe Froéding
Signe Traskelin
Fanni Kiukkonen
Olivia Nystén

Nimi

Ebbot Nordstrom

Leo Sebastian Smeds

Eric Asp

Aaro Hurin

Noah Sved

Nico Tyynela
Elis Wik

Robin Ha&rtull
Noel Asp

Lauri Ruostetoja
Ivar Tallgren
Liam Doktar

Nimi

Emilia Mitts

Ebba Nygards
Olivia Svartgrund
Benedikta Wikstrom
Melinda Snickars
Ella Nilsson
Celine Back

Leah Ingberg
Lovisa Myrskog
Maya Iris Smeds
Amanda Grannas
Maja Snickars

Klara Josefina Smeds

Nova Enlund
Agnes Becker
Ines Sved

Veera Salokangas

Malax IF

IF Femman

IF Fyren

Solf IK
Kauhajoen Karhu
IF Femman

Seura

Malax IF
NarpKraftSkidf
Malax IF
Vahankyrodn Viesti
NarpKraftSkidf
vVahankyron Viesti
vorad IF

IF Femman

Malax IF

Kyrdn Voima

Malax IF

IF Femman

Seura

Malax IF
NarpKraftSkidf
IF Fyren

vora IF
NarpKraftSkidf
IF Minken
Malax IF
NarpKraftSkidf
IF Asarna
NarpKraftSkidf
IF Brahe
NarpKraftsSkidf
Sundom IF
NarpKraftSkidf
Malax IF
NarpKraftsSkidf
vora IF



M12 Miehet 12 vuotta 0.85 km V

Lahtd Sarja
11.23.40 M12
11.24.00 M12
11.24.20 M12
11.24.40 M12
11.25.00 M12
11.25.20 M12
11.25.40 M12
11.26.00 M12
11.26.20 Ml12
11.26.40 M12
11.27.00 M12
11.27.20 M12
11.27.40 M12
11.28.00 M12
11.28.20 Ml12
11.28.40 M12
11.29.00 M12
11.29.20 Ml12
11.29.40 M12
11.30.00 M12
11.30.20 M12
11.30.40 M12
11.31.00 M12
11.31.20 M12
11.31.40 M12
11.32.00 M12
11.32.20 M12
KLASSLISTA

Lisenssi

40412020
40389594
60262739
60152724
40465996
60629537
60297706
60373438
60320053
60500556
10004456
60158618
60610804
60300797
60169336
50000704
40465164
60175960
60302787
60310710
60623391
40465014
60630675
60320012
60336232
60142444
60398959

N14 Naiset 14 vuotta 0.85 km V
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KLASSLISTA

Lisenssi

60439194
60160160
60303596
40406901
60310451
60301013
60320048
60164082
40404115
40346514
40461856
40414394
40467788
40399642

Nro
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138
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140
141
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143

Nro

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Nimi

Kaarlo Orhanen
Alex Lundfors
Jaakko Oinas

Leo Asp

Liam Gulin

Viggo Heinionen
Lenni Riutta
Elis Traskelin
Vilho Pentiléa
Vincent Ronngard
Luie Nordstrom
Walter Sandberg
Vidar Jansson
Casper Granlund
Topias Riskula
Roni Tyynelé&
Sindre Ramstedt
Jonatan Hautala
Elias Vesterback

Seura

Ilmajoen Kisailijat
Malax IF

Vaasan Hiiht&ajat
Malax IF
NarpKraftsSkidf
Malax IF
HarmHiiht

Solf IK

Kauhajoen Karhu
IF Femman

Malax IF
NarpKraftSkidf
Sundom IF
NarpKraftSkidf
Teuvan Rivakka
vVahankyron Viesti
IF Fyren

Sundom IF

IF Fyren

Emil Carl Christian NygdIF Femman

Henrik Valisalo
Nico Ekholm
Liam West

Viljo Pouttu
Evert Tunis
Alex Hermans
Leevi Perala

Nimi

Silva Hynonen
Lina Myrskog
Celina Nordkvist
Matilda Hermans
Filippa Strdom
Netta Saarela
Vilma Pentiléad

Lovisa Anna Irene Oling

Neea Ruotsalainen
Tilde Finskas
Iina H&ggman

Oosa Pouttu

Lea Snickars
Alina Grannas

IF Lanken Ski

IF Minken

Malax IF

Vaasan Hiihtajat
Vord IF

Oravais IF
Teuvan Rivakka

Seura

Ahtdrin Urheilijat
IF Asarna

IF Femman
Oravais IF

IF Femman

Teuvan Rivakka
Kauhajoen Karhu
Oravais IF
Teuvan Rivakka
IF Femman

vVord IF

Vaasan Hiihtajat
NarpKraftSkidf
Vord IF



M14 Miehet 14 vuotta 0.85 km V

Lahtdé Sarja
11.38.00 M14
11.38.20 M14
11.38.40 M14
11.39.00 M14
11.39.20 M14
11.39.40 M14
11.40.00 M14
11.40.20 M14
11.40.40 M14
11.41.00 M14
KLASSLISTA

Lisenssi

40351412
40462727
40464986
40465579
40353961
40414478
40461017
60239107
40370266
60304859

N16 Naiset 16 vuotta 1 km V

Lahtoé Sarja
11.42.00 N1l6
11.42.20 N16
11.42.40 Nl6
11.43.00 Nle6
11.43.20 Nle6
11.43.40 Nle6
KLASSLISTA

Lisenssi

40415911
40344604
40383632
40462424
60158572
40345180

M16 Miehet 16 vuotta 1 km V

Lahtd Sarja
11.44.40 Mlo
11.45.00 Mlo
11.45.20 Mlo6
11.45.40 Mlo
11.46.00 Ml6
11.46.20 Ml6
11.46.40 Ml6
11.47.00 Mlo
KLASSLISTA

NYL Naiset 1 km V

11.

11

11.
11.
11.

Lahto

48.
.48
48.
49.
.20

49

00

.20

40
00

Sarja

NYL
NYL
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40402994
40350911
40352694
40346926
40409761
40466012
40343056
40353963

Lisenssi

60303593
27438781
40137491
40122907
60183061

Nro

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

Nro

172
173
174
175
176
177

Nro

180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

Nro

190
191
192
193
194

Nimi

Johannes Orhanen
Hannes Wagar

Elwin Frdding

Elias Sundberg

Erik Gaddnas
Alexander Osterberg
Tobias Cederholm
Linus Smeds

Arvi Riutta

Leevi Kiukkonen

Nimi

Matilda Snickars
Sara Cederholm
Inez Sandberg
Stella Norrlin
Fanny Lindgvist
Wilma Grannas

Nimi

Marius Ramstedt
Sander Wikblom
Santtu Myllari
Filip Fréding
Alvin Nordin
Casper Holm
Iivar H&ggman
Eeli G&addnas

Nimi

Ida Nordkvist
Katja Ruotsalainen
Evelina Osterberg
Venla Koivula
Felicia Granholm

Seura

Ilmajoen Kisailijat
IF Minken

IF Fyren

IF Minken

IF Brahe

Oravais IF

IF Minken

Sundom IF

HarmHiiht

Kauhajoen Karhu

Seura

NarpKraftSkidf
IF Minken
NarpKraftSkidf
Oravais IF
NarpKraftSkidf
IF Brahe

Seura

IF Fyren

IF Minken
Teuvan Rivakka
IF Fyren
NarpKraftsSkidf
IF Fyren

vora IF

IF Brahe

Seura

IF Femman
Teuvan Rivakka
Oravais IF

IF Femman

vorad IF



KLASSLISTA

N45 Naiset 45 vuotta 1 km V

Lahtdé Sarja Lisenssi

11.50.20 N45 40283369

KLASSLISTA

M35 Miehet 35 vuotta 1.3 km V

Lahto Sarja Lisenssi
11.51.20 M35 60446599
11.51.40 M35 26762128
11.52.00 M35 22994770

KLASSLISTA

M45 Miehet 45 vuotta 1.3 km V

Lahto Sarja Lisenssi

11.53.00 M45 34215900

KLASSLISTA

MYL Miehet 1.3 km V

Lahtoé Sarja Lisenssi
11.54.00 MYL 40148586
11.54.20 MYL 40148585
11.54.40 MYL 40142429
11.55.00 MYL 40148593
11.55.20 MYL 31088127

KLASSLISTA

Nro

197

Nro

200
201
202

Nro

205

Nro

208
209
210
211
212

Nimi

Marjo Ena

Nimi

Jens Wik
Joakim Traskelin
Thomas Ramstedt

Nimi

Stefan Grannas

Nimi

Lucas Finskas
Isak Finskas
Filip Stark
Emil Sundell
Alexander Kansa

Seura

IK

Falken

Seura

vord IF
Solf IK

IF

Fyren

Seura

vorad IF

Seura

IF
IF
IF
IF

Femman
Femman
Femman
Femman

Malax IF



